

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 7978 of 2018

=====

DHANSINGBHAI VAJESING KOLI

Versus

STATE OF GUJARAT & 4 other(s)

=====

Appearance:

MR MOHSIN M HAKIM(5396) for the Petitioner(s) No. 1

ADVANCE COPY SERVED TO GOVERNMENT PLEADER/PP for the
Respondent(s) No. 1

HCLS COMMITTEE(4998) for the Respondent(s) No. 5

JAIMIN A GANDHI(8065) for the Respondent(s) No. 5

NOTICE SERVED for the Respondent(s) No. 2,3,4

=====

CORAM:**HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE NIRZAR S. DESAI**

Date : 21/03/2022

ORAL ORDER

Upon request made by learned advocate Mr.Hakim,
stand over to **04.04.2022.**

(NIRZAR S. DESAI,J)

MISHRA AMIT V.